Triplette Albi lundi soir
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Arbitre : CCN 11/08/2025
Référence PCN : 7620412
Classement défense Indice PCN : 1,5
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Comité IND Départ Tour Total PCN
1 1001022 LEONARD Bertrand 1001013 BOUSBA Kamel 1001038 IFRAH Mustapha Vaucluse 1N 895 300 EO3 Bleu 72,167 1620
2 1001108 DURAND Richard 1001523 DELCAILLAU Philippe 1001135 ESTEOULE Jean-Marc Limousin 1P 926 252 EO6 Rouge 69,654 1312
3 1001936 MERCIER Sébastien 1001332 NOVELLO Jacky 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine Normandie 1P 83 252  NS8 Bleu 66,230 1458
4 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent 1000057 BEZ Julien 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Allier 1N 8636 296 EO9 Rouge 63,611 1458
5 1022637 FUNCK Evan 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy 1010396 TERRIER Hugo Languedoc Rouss 294  NS2 Rouge 61,865 1620
6 1018985 LAPLEAU Julien 1017074 PEROT Daniel 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian Loire Forez 1K 208 NS3 Bleu 61,081 1312
7 1008837 CASTAING Lionel 1008781 COUGNENC Rémy 2003254 LI Sok-lin Languedoc Rouss 36 EO5 Bleu 60,381

8 1013185 VITTOZ Jéréme 1001822 GUIRAL Laurent 1001716 MOYERE Jérémy Savoie Mont-Bla 298 EO1 Bleu 57,286

9 2002021 MOLINA Michele 2002260 GUENIN Sylvie 2004984 PANNIER Sylvie Var Cote d'Azur 19 NS7 Bleu 55,769

10 1001035 JAKOB Richard 1001416 JULIA Pascal 1001032 CHASSAGNON Philippe Midi-Pyrénées 1 296  NS8 Rouge 55,436 1063
11 1005819 MIONNET Stéphane 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Nord Pas de Cal 98 NS5 Bleu 53,919 861
12 1001490 CANTIN Claude 1007855 LE GALLE Philippe 1002698 MOCHET Bernard Loire Océan 1P 151 NS4 Rouge 53,552 1181
13 1019342 AYECHE Azedine 1007787 LUQUE Thierry 0 KATARINA Val d'Adour 2P 112  EO8 Bleu 53,071 775
14 1001008 LLESTA Patrick 1009600 LLESTA Arthur 1006086 DEGIORGI Stéphane Aquitaine 1N 91 298 EO8 Rouge 52,987 1181
15 1001152 DALPHIN Eric 1012377 LUCIDO Sylvain 1002678 JOUVENCEAU Julien Var Cote d'Azur 248 EO3 Rouge 52,480 1063
16 1001220 BOIDIN Jean-Régis 1001072 CHARRAS Jean-Marc 1001066 HAOUI Rachid Nord Pas de Cal 300 EO7 Rouge 51,865 861
17 1022950 RENAUD Josselin 1013811 HETZ Grégory 1014900 CLEMENT Jean-Luc Lorraine 2P 853 104 NS1 Rouge 51,786 698
18 1011305 BUSSON Jean-Pierre 1001281 PANNIER Philippe 1001155 VETROFF Daniel Var Cote d'Azur 42 NS6 Rouge 51,667

19 1018176 ALBA Philippe 1014655 BURGUN Rémi 1022441 RIEUTORD Michel Midi-Pyrénées 2 26 NS2 Bleu 49,901

20 1001198 MEYRAUD Alain 2004370 RICOU Ghislaine 2005089 RODRIGUEZ Maryse Limousin 1T 926 104 EO9 Bleu 49,190 957
21 1002610 CICHOWLAZ Philippe 2001098 DUMAS Elisabeth 1015530 RAMET Philippe Var Cote d'Azur 70 EO2 Bleu 49,107 698
22 1018902 REVEAU Eric 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique 2007772 VALAIZE Aurore Aquitaine 1T 91 98 EO6 Bleu 48,929

23 1016837 DIDIER Frank 1022461 TRIOMPHE Jérome 2007339 MILLARD Frangoise Lorraine 1T 853 186  NS9 Bleu 48,663

24 1018912 BOUISSET Jéréme 1000045 GUILLOT David 2001039 GUILLOT Sandra Lorraine 1K 853 208 NS4 Bleu 46,190 957
25 2001320 LEFORT Jocelyne 1020056 MILLAN Philippe 1003741 GARDEUX Daniel Lorraine 2C 853 64 NS7 Rouge 45,952

26 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel 1007486 MARTY Stéphane 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nievre Yonne 1N 294 NS3 Rouge 44,267

27 1001123 LUCCHETTI Philippe 2008140 PIERRE Florence 1001048 LAISSUS Julien lle de France 2 77 EO7 Bleu 44,095

28 1009420 ROEDSENS Steve 1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick 1015728 SPIRITO Thibaut Charentes 25 298 NS5 Rouge 41,264 775
29 1009119 LOMBARD Jean-Pierre 1009653 LACROIX Pierre-Yves 1014834 TOUZARD Michel Ain 1T 8741 146 EO4 Rouge 39,199

30 1001571 RIVALS Yannick 1003387 FORMET Pierre 1027730 GOTTLIEB Karl Midi-Pyrénées 3 20 NS6 Bleu 37,183



31
32
33
34
35
36

1002660
1020083
1017697
1011969
1023634
0

DUPUY Laurent
MALLET Thierry
BARRAL Frangois
DESSAIGNE Didier
ANDRAL Brice

Relais

1001337
1001418
2009157
1028044
1021219
0

LECORVAISIER Thierry
GARCIA Pierre
QUEMIN Blandine
GUIGNARD Hervé
BOULUD Arthur

Relais

1010429
1001196
2006611
1014855
1023633
0

LUDEAU Michaél
DUCHARNE Cyrille
ROULLET Héléne
VERNEY Pierre
CAMPREDON Patrick

Relais

Centre 1K 8137
Midi-Pyrénées 2
Vaucluse 2K 895
Centre 27
Midi-Pyrénées 3

115
67
21
58
18

EO4
EO1
EO2
EO5
NS9
NS1

Bleu

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Bleu

36,024
35,714
34,821
32,738
27,106

0,000



